
TEACHING ROSTER FOR JULY 2024 

 

Date Day Time Type Topic Faculty 

01-07-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL Viral Exanthems - II Dr. Shveta Sethi 

02-04-07-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR MI 8.5, 8.6 Biomedical wastes: seggregation & disposal Mr. Sunny Upadhyay 

03-07-2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am IL MI 4.3 Candidiasis Dr. Sridhar Rao 

04-07-2024 Thursday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am SGT MI 4.1 Non-sporning anaerobic infections Dr. Rajni Thapar 
05-07-2024 Friday 08:30 am - 09:30 am EC MI5.2 CNS infections: Viral meningitis & Encephalitis Dr. Shveta Sethi 

06-07-2024 Saturday 02:00 pm - 03:00 pm AETCOM  Dr. Sridhar Rao 

06-07-2024 Saturday 03:00 pm - 04:00 pm Seminar   

08-07-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL MI5.1 CNS infections: Bacterial Meningitis Dr. Sridhar Rao 

09-11-07-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR MI 1.6 Antimicrobial susceptibility testing Ms. Vedika Sharma 

10-07-2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am IL MI5.2 CNS infections: Fungal & Parasitic Meningitis Dr. Rajni Thapar 
11-07-2024 Thursday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am SGT MI 5.1 CNS infections: Botulism Dr. Shveta Sethi 

Dr. Sridhar Rao 13-07-2024 Saturday 09:30 am - 10: 30 am IL MI 5.1 CNS infections: Tetanus 

15-07-2024 Monday 08:30 am - 09:30 am PBQ CLASS TEST  

15-07-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL MI 5.1 CNS infections: Prions & slow-viral diseases Dr. Rajni Thapar 

16-18-07-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR MI 5.3 Laboratory diagnosis of meningitis Dr. Sridhar / Mrs. Meenakshi 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Holiday Muharram 

18-07-2024 Thursday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am SGT MI 6.1 Upper respiratory tract infections (Viral) Dr. Shveta Sethi 

22-07-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL MI 6.1 Upper respiratory tract infections (Bacterial) Dr. Sridhar Rao 

23-25-07-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR MI 2.3 Laboratory diagnosis of Upper Respiratory Infection Dr. Shveta/Mr. Sunny 

24-07-2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am IL MI 6.1 Lower respiratory tract infections (Pneumonia) Dr. Rajni Thapar 

25-07-2024 Thursday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am SGT MI 6.1 Lower respiratory tract infections (Viral & Atypical 
pneumonia) 

Dr. Shveta Sethi 

29-07-2024 Monday 08:30 am - 10:30 am Seminar   

29-07-2024 Monday 11:30 am- 12: 30 pm IL MI 6.1 Diphtheria & Vincent's angina Dr. Sridhar Rao 

30-01-08-2024 Tue-Thur 08:30 am - 10:30 am PR MI 2.3 Laboratory diagnosis of Lower Respiratory Infection Dr. Rajni / Ms. Vedika 

31-07-2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11: 30 am IL MI6.1 Paramyxoviral infections of Respiratory tract Dr. Rajni Thapar 

 


